Concept

LAMPE GU10

Sources

CODE 4000-4001-4002-4003

Descripfif :
- Lampe LED
- Culot GU10

CODE

4000
4001
4002
4003

Culot

GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10

Flux LED

380 Im
380 Im
510 Im
510 Im

Puissance T° Couleur

6W

5W
65W
65W

3000 K
3000 K
3000 K
4000 K

Angle

Durée

Faisceau de vie

38
38
38
38

30000 h
30000 h
30000 h
30000 h

Dimmable

non
oui

non
non

y

www.slidconcept.com mEmE®~ ‘



